BRADLEY

V E R S

Department Advising Phone List

Foster College of Business

Slane College of

Communications and Fine Arts

Department of Art
Department of Communication
Interactive Media Program
Department of Music
Department of Theatre Arts

College of
Education and Health Sciences

Department of Teacher Education
Department of Family and Consumer Sciences
Department of Nursing

Department of Physical Therapy and Health Science

Caterpillar College of
Engineering and Technology

Civil Engineering and Construction
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Industrial Engineering
Manufacturing Engineering

Mechanical Engineering/Biomedical or Energy

co BRADLEY

1501 W. Bradley Ave. ® Peoria, IL 61625 ¢ (309) 677-1000 e bradley.edu/admissions ® admissions.bradley.edu

(309) 677-2295

(309) 677-3707

677-2967
677-2354
677-4528
677-2595
677-2660

(309) 677-3180

677-3190
677-2433
677-2530
677-2857

(309)677-2720

677-2942
677-2734
677-2740
677-2740
677-2711

College of

Liberal Arts and Sciences (309)677-2380
Biochemistry 677-3030

Biology and Biology Pre-Professional 677-3020

Cell and Molecular Biology 677-3020

Chemistry and Chemistry Pre-Professional 677-3030

Computer Science and Information Systems 677-2460

Criminal Justice 677-4202

Economics (LLAS) 677-2296

English 677-2490

Enivronmental Science 677-3016

Foreign Language 677-2500

History 677-2401

International Studies 677-2450

Mathematics 677-2502

Medical Laboratory Science Biology 677-2931

Medical Lab Science Chemistry 677-3744

Medical Technology 677-3030

Philosophy and Religious Studies 677-2440

Physics 677-3010

Political Science 677-2502

Psychology 677-2584

Social Work 677-2388

Sociology 677-2388

Academic Exploration Program (309) 677-2420
University Business 677-2254
University Education and Health Sciences 677-2420
University Liberal Arts and Sciences 677-2383

University Engineering (See major applied to)




