

Department Advising Phone List

Foster College of Business	(309) 677-2295	College of	
		Liberal Arts and Sciences	(309) 677-2380
Slane College of Communications and Fine Arts	(309) 677-3707	Biochemistry	677-3030
		Biology and Biology Pre-Professional	677-3020
Department of Art	677-2967	Cell and Molecular Biology	677-3020
Department of Communication	677-2354	Chemistry and Chemistry Pre-Professional	677-3030
Interactive Media Program	677-4528	Computer Science and Information Systems	677-2460
Department of Music	677-2595	Criminal Justice	677-4202
Department of Theatre Arts	677-2660	Economics (LAS)	677-2296
		English	677-2490
College of		Enivronmental Science	677-3016
Education and Health Sciences	(309) 677-3180	Foreign Language	677-2500
Department of Teacher Education	677-3190	History	677-2401
Department of Family and Consumer Sciences	677-2433	International Studies	677-2450
Department of Nursing	677-2530	Mathematics	677-2502
Department of Physical Therapy and Health Science	677-2857	Medical Laboratory Science Biology	677-2931
		Medical Lab Science Chemistry	677-3744
Caterpillar College of		Medical Technology	677-3030
Engineering and Technology	(309) 677-2720	Philosophy and Religious Studies	677-2440
Civil Engineering and Construction	677-2942	Physics	677-3010
Electrical and Computer Engineering	677-2734	Political Science	677-2502
Industrial Engineering	677-2740	Psychology	677-2584
Manufacturing Engineering	677-2740	Social Work	677-2388
Mechanical Engineering/Biomedical or Energy	677-2711	Sociology	677-2388
		Academic Exploration Program	(309) 677-2420
		University Business	677-2254
		University Education and Health Sciences	677-2420
		University Liberal Arts and Sciences	677-2383
		University Engineering (See major applied to)	
		, 0 0. J 11	